

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle Number : GBA 9639U
Vehicle Model : NISSAN NV200
Accident Date : 12.05.2022
Original Reg Date : 30.09.2016

Date : 12.05.2022
Chassis : VM20099446
TP Ins. **FIRST CAP**

ESTIMATE

NETT

1	1 pc	Bonnet		Rp	898.50	
2	1 pc	Bonnet Lock		bt	92.50	
3	2 pcs	Bonnet Hinges	69.00	Rp	138.00	
4	1 pc	Bonnet Cable		Sum	89.60	
5	1 pc	Front Bumper		in	692.10	573
6	2 pcs	Front Bumper Top Pad	310.00	de	620.00	
7	1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement - photo.		bt	412.10	
8	1 pc	Front Bumper Sponge		car	231.80	
9	2 pcs	Front Bumper Side Retainers	39.00	de	78.00	
10	1 set	Front Bumper Clips		ner	40.00	
11	1 pc	Front Bumper Tow Cover		X m	29.00	
12	1 pc	Front Fender RH		bt	578.80	540
13	1 pc	Front Fenders Inner Shield RH - photo.		de	185.00	
14	1 set	Front Fenders Inner Shield Clips		ner	30.00	
15	1 pc	Wiper Tank		de	162.50	
16	1 pc	Front Air Duct		car	196.00	
17	1 pc	Front Grille		car	394.50	
18	1 pc	Front Grille Outer Garnish		car	261.70	
19	1 pc	Front Grille Badge		ner	85.20	
20	1 set	Front Grille Clips		ner	30.00	
21	2 pcs	Headlamps	562.00	car	1,124.00	
22	2 set	Headlamps Clips	20.00	ner	40.00	
23	1 pc	Horns photo		car	120.00	60
24	1 pc	Support Panel		bt	492.50	
25	2 pcs	Headlamp Base Panel LH & m RH bt	175.90		351.80	175.90
26	1 pc	Radiator		?	925.00	bt 812.60
27	2 pcs	Radiator Top Mountings	20.00	Sum	40.00	
28	2 pcs	Radiator Top Mountings Bracket	22.00	Sum	44.00	
29	1 pc	Radiator Fan Cowling		?	157.30	car
30	1 pc	Radiator Fan Motor		?	385.00	jm
31	1 pc	Radiator Fan Blade		?	152.80	car

C/D

9,077.70

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopte ltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No : GBA 9639U

B/F

9,077.70

1	1 pc	Air Con Condenser		? ✓ 859.00	bt ✓ 758
2	2 pcs	Air Con Condenser Side Top Garnish	58.00	? ✓ 116.00	de ✓
3	2 pcs	Air Con Condenser Side Bottom Garnish	65.00	? ✓ 130.00	dis ✓
4	1 set	Air Con Condenser Side Garnish Clips		? ✓ 30.00	re ✓
5	1 pc	Condenser Air Con Pipe		? ✓ 276.00	bt ✓
6	1 pc	Condenser Suction Pipe		? ✓ 258.90	bt ✓
7	1 pc	Front Lower Arm RH		? ✓ 272.80	bt ✓ 200.50
8	1 pc	Front Knuckle Arm RH		? ✓ 495.40	bt ✓ 372.40
9	1 pc	Front Wheel Bearing RH		? ✓ 385.00	bt ✓ 296.90
10	1 pc	Front Shock Absorber RH		nnx 284.40	

12,185.20

Less 10% 1,218.52

10,966.68

9771.10

8793.99

Special Nett

1	1 pc	Front Tyre RH		nnx 350.00	
2	1 pc	Front Number Plate with Cover		nnx 70.00	
3	1 pc	Radiator Coolant		re ✓ 40.00	
4	1 set	Company Lettering	re ✓ 450.	800.00	440

Labour charge

Panel Beating	1000.	1,600.00	
Spray painting	1000.	1,300.00	
Check Wiring	30	40.00	
Anti rust	30.	100.00	
Remove and install air con.	100 ✓ photo	120.00	
Remove and install front undercarriage	150 ✓ photo	250.00	
Check four wheels alignment	80	90.00	2390

15,726.68

Less 20% 3,145.34

Lump sum 12,581.34

8793.99

490

2390

11673.99

45893.00

7 days

Tan Jiah 22495749

WP 13/5/2015 1545

c/s Resurvey after repair

Amfme@lkhands.com

7 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: